
PeeÄssä-Luolakisat 1 

Iisalmen Visa 24.2.2025 

Nuoremmat 

Pituus                                                                                                            Paras tulos 

1) P7 Onni Henttonen                        IisaVi                                           222 

202   212   218   222 

 

2) T5 Aino Heikkinen                                                                               182                  

110    180    x         182 

 

3) T9 Varpu Virkkunen                         IisaVi                                           258 

245     x        x         258 

 

4)  T9 Eevi Hyvönen                              IisaVi                                          280 

280   278   275   265 

 

5)  T9 Iida Leinonen                              IisaVi                                        235 

235   216   215   218 

 

 

Vanhemmat 

Pituus 

1) P11 Veikko Virkkunen                    IisaVi                                       263  

262   253   263   x 

 

2) P11 Eelis Miettinen                         IisaVi                                      253 

x   252   253   x 

 

3) T11 Vilma Knuutinen                   Siikalatvan urheilijat              310 

292   292   289   310 

 

4) T11 Ninni Makkonen                    Siikalatvan urheilijat               285 

253   285   275   280 

 

5) T11 Telma Roth                               IisaVi                                       290 

222   289   290   289  

 

6) T11 Enni Kekäläinen                   IisaVi                                        373 

360   x   373   x 

7) T11 Milla Kuosmanen                  IisaVi                                     290 

279   290   x   283 

 



8) P11 Leo Valkama                           IisaVi                                   257 

228   257   x   251 

 

9) P13 Vilho Valkama                        IisaVi                                  340 

x   337   330   340 

 

10) T13 Viivi Makkonen                    Siikalatvan urheilijat          324 

310   313   324   316   

 

Vanhemmat 

Heittorata                                                                                                      Paras tulos 

1) P11 Veikko Virkkunen               IisaVi                                                        9 

1+2   7+2   4+3 

 

2)  P11 Eelis Miettinen                   IisaVi                                                      3 

1+2   1+2   3+0 

 

3) T11 Vilma Knuutinen                 Siikalatvan urheilijat                            2 

2+0   1+0   1+0 

 

4) T11 Ninni Makkonen                  Siikalatvan urheilijat                           9 

5+2   2+0   9+0   

 

5) T11 Telma Roth                           IisaVi                                                   5 

2+0   5+0   1+0  

 

6) T11 Enni Kekäläinen                   IisaVi                                                       5 

2+2   3+2   0+0 

 

7) T11 Milla Kuosmanen                 Iisavi                                                        4 

1+3   1+2   3+0 

 

8) P11 Leo Valkama                          IisaVi                                                   9 

2+2   2+2   3+6 

 

9) P13 Vilho Valkama                       IisaVi                                                   8 

3+3   6+2   3+2 

 

10) T13 Viivi Makkonen                 Siikalatvan urheilijat                           5 

5+0   3+2   0+2   

 

 

 

 

Nuoremmat    



1) P7 Onni Henttonen                 IisaVi                                                  7 

1+2   0+3   5+2  

 

2) T5 Aino Heikkinen                                                                               3 

1+0   3+0   1+0 

 

 

 3)   T9 Varpu Virkkunen                 IisaVi                                              3    

          0+0   2+0   3+0                                                                                                                                                                      

4)  T9 Eevi Hyvönen                       IisaVi                                              6 

        4+2   2+0   4+0 

             5)  P9 Eetu Pietikäinen                   IisaVi                                             2 

                      1+0   2+0   1+0 

 

20 m lentävä juoksu 

 

Vanhemmat                                                                                                          Parastulos 

1) P11Veikko Virkkunen                     IisaVi                                               3,71 

3,83   3,74   3,71 

 

2) P11 Eelis Miettinen                        IisaVi                                               3,42 

3,43   3,42   3,45  

 

3) T11 Vilma Knuutinen                      Siikalatvan urheilijat                   3,18 

3,18   3,29   3,29 

 

4) T11 Ninni Makkonen                       Siikalatvan urheilijat                     3,51 

3,55   3,61   3,51 

 

5) T11 Telma Roth                                IisaVi                                               3,36 

3,36   3,47   3,49 

 

6) T11 Enni Kekäläinen                        IisaVi                                              3,04 

3,07   3,13   3,04 

 

7) T 11 Milla Kuosmanen                   IisaVi                                                3,24 

3,24   3,37   3,34 

 

8) T13 Viivi Makkonen                        Siikalatvan urheilijat                      3,26 

3,26   3,27   3,27 

 

9) T13 Venla Hyvönen                           IisaVi                                               3,12 



3,24   3,12   3,12 

 

 

 

Nuoremmat 

1) P7 Onni Henttonen                            IisaVi                                               3,99 

3,99   4,09   4,07 

 

2) T5 Aino Heikkinen                                                                                       4,94 

4,94   5,23   5,16 

 

3)  T9 Varpu Virkkunen                           IisaVi                                               3,71 

3,72   3,78   3,71 

4) T11 Eevi Hyvönen                                IisaVi                                               3,70 

3,70   3,82   3,70 

 

5) T9 Iida Leinonen                                   IisaVi                                              3,74 

3,74   3,77   3,79 

        6)  P9 Eetu Pietikäinen                                    IisaVi                                              3,77 

            3,78   3,77   3,86  

              

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

       

 

         

 


